Press Release

Distech Controls Makes Debut Appearance at Data Center World

[Brossard, Canada, April 5, 2024] – Distech Controls[™], an innovation leader connecting people with intelligent building solutions, will be presenting its latest innovations at Data Center World (April 15-18, Washington DC) on booth 477. The company will be raising awareness of its innovative solutions and highlighting how open systems can offer data centers more visibility and greater reliability.

Russell Dailey, Global Business Development Manager, Data Centers at Distech Controls, comments, "All aspects of business and our lives have become more dependent on web services and digital infrastructure, which requires data centers to operate more reliably and efficiently than ever before. They are unique buildings and a BMS requires careful planning and implementation. We are delighted to be exhibiting at Data Center World and to be able to showcase our innovative solutions. We are focused on providing more efficient, flexible, and scalable building control systems for data centers and we are looking forward to demonstrating our credentials at the show. So, make sure you visit our stand to find out more."

Distech Controls' solutions are specified by leading web service providers because of their high resiliency, flat IP system architecture and open protocol support. They also incorporate the right technologies to comply with the most stringent cybersecurity standards as well as RESTful API / MQTT for OT/IT interoperability purposes. These attributes allow data center operators, integrators, and contractors the freedom to choose the best-in-class solutions for their data center's infrastructure management services. These advanced features enable significant operational efficiency improvements and energy cost reductions for data center owners and managers.

Open Systems: More Visibility, Greater Reliability

Open systems are becoming ever more popular in commercial buildings and have numerous benefits; they are the future for data centers. With Distech Controls, operators can keep their facility at optimal performance through a proven IP-based solution that creates a more secure and flexible network enabling easy integration of systems with a wide range of IT and business applications. Distech Controls' commitment to open protocols and industry IT standards, combined with its best-in-breed technology, creates a sustainable foundation that supports and evolves with a building system's life cycle.

Sustainability & Security

A Distech Controls building automation system brings everything together in a cohesive and centralized fashion. In being able to visualize this information, assess relationships and establish benchmarks, operators can optimize energy efficiency.



Press Release

With solutions such as the ECLYPSE Designer graphic design and visualization interface, EC-Net Building Automation and the ECLYPSE Controller Series, operators can ensure the reliability of their data center. Distech Controls' state-of-the-art controls maintain and monitor facilities within precise environmental conditions 24/7 and have security features built directly into the hardware and software like TLS 256-bit encryption, built-in HTTPS server, and HTTPS certificates.

For more information visit: https://www.distech-controls.com/en-gb/solutions/data-center-control-systems.

About Distech Controls

Distech Controls connects people with intelligent building solutions through our forward-thinking technologies and services. It partners with customers to deliver innovative solutions that can provide better health, better spaces, and better efficiencies. Its passion for innovation, quality and sustainability guides its business, which serves multiple market segments through worldwide business divisions, service offices and a superior network of Authorized System Integrators and Distributors. Distech Controls is a subsidiary of Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc. For more information, visit the website **www.distech-controls.com**

Distech Controls is a brand of Distech Controls Inc. and all the other brands are the property of their respective owners.

Press Contact

Sarah-Jane Demolliere Marketing Solutions Manager +33 (0)4 78 45 94 58 sjdemolliere@distech-controls.com